PARCEL
NUMBER
ADDRESS

05-31-410-039

63 FT

OoF
PROFPERTY

DATE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PT 3 :
966 PARK LAYNE MANOR SEC 4

NAME OF OWNER

6=2=65
6=2-65
8-11-67
8-11-67
6-21-82
2-23-89

TOLLE WILLIAM C & PATRICIA ANN
THACKER, LOUISE

LAMBERT, PAUL E & MANDY M
THACKER, LOUISE

HARVEY, DENVER L & ALMA C

GOULD CLIFFORD G & GERTRUDE A
DAVENPORT JANICR E

c.F. 19 - 30
C.F. 40.00




